The Tema-Voyager™ Multi controller can
manage four doors, with rigorous security
and superior performance.
Smarter security for smarter operations
• Direct IP connection to the
supervisory level
• LAN connectivity via: Static IP, DHCP
and DNS

RoHS 3
China RoHS
ORDER CODES: DEVICES WITH ORIGINAL ENCLOSURE
Model Description
VMC-00WENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-0, I/O management only, no Wiegand/RS485 connections
VMC-01WENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-1, manages up to 1 single-sided door. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In
VMC-02WENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-2, manages up to 2 single-sided doors. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In
VMC-03WENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-3, manages up to 3 single-sided doors.Ready to receive SAM Plug-In
VMC-04WENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-4, manages up to 4 single-sided doors. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In
ORDER CODES: BARE BOARDS WITHOUT ENCLOSURE
Model Description
VMC-00NENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-0, I/O management only, no Wiegand/RS485 connections. Bare board
VMC-01NENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-1, manages up to 1 single-sided door. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In. Bare board
VMC-02NENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-2, manages up to 2 single-sided doors. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In. Bare board
VMC-03NENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-3, manages up to 3 single-sided doors. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In. Bare board
VMC-04NENN3 Tema-Voyager Multi-4, manages up to 4 single-sided doors. Ready to receive SAM Plug-In. Bare board
ORDER CODES: ACCESSORIES
Model Description
VMA-06 Tema-Voyager Multi Relay Output board: provides 4 Relay Output, dry contact NO/NC 24V-3A.
Up to 3 can be added to a Multi device. (*)